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 Steering Committee Members 

 University Representative /   

email 

Deputy (Substitute) /  

email 

P2 Jordan University of Science and Technology  Prof. Fahmi Abu AlRub 

abualrub@just.edu.jo  

Salaheddin Abu Yahya 

seabuyahya@just.edu.jo  

P3 Mutah University LTD  Prof. Omer Maaitah 

maaitah_noor@hotmail.com  

Prof. Mohammad Almajali 

m_r_almajali@yahoo.com  

P4 Tafila Technical University   Dr. Ali Alahmer 

a.alahmer@ttu.edu.jo  

Dr. Ahmad Mustafa 

a.omar@ttu.edu.jo  

P5 Al-Balqa Applied University  Prof. Rebhi Damseh 

rdamseh@yahoo.com 

rdamseh@bau.edu.jo 

Dr. Mamoun Al-Smadi 

ma_smadi@yahoo.com 

P6 Al-Hussein bin Abdullah II Technical University Prof. Amjad AlFahoum 

Amjed.fahoum@htu.edu.jo; 

Amjed.alfahoum.rcap@gmail.com 

Dr. Firas Kafieh 

Feras.Kafiah@htu.edu.jo; 

 

P7 Applied Science University  Dr. Mohammad Bani-Khaled  

m_banikhaled@asu.edu.jo  

Prof. Ayman Abu Baker  

a_abubaker@asu.edu.jo  

P8 Al-Zaytoonah University of Jordan   Dr. Loai Dabbour 

loai_dabbour@hotmail.com  

Dr. Nabeel Abu Shaban 

aboshaban65@yahoo.com  

P9 Technische Hochschule Ostwestfalen-LIPPE   Prof. Salman Ajib  

salman.ajib@th-owl.de  

Dr. Sabine Brunklaus 

Sabine.brunklaus@th-owl.de  

P10 Rheinisch-Westfaelische Technische Hochschule 

Aachen 

 

Prof. Dirk Uwe Sauer 

DirkUwe.Sauer@isea.rwth-

aachen.de  

Florian Ringbeck 

Florian.Ringbeck@isea.rwth-aachen.de  
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P11 Universidad de la Iglesia de Deusto Entidad 

Religiosa 

Ivan Dyukarev 

ivan.dyukarev@deusto.es 

Marian Aláez Martínez 

marian.alaez@deusto.es 

P12 Budapesti Muszaki es Gazdasagtudomanyi 

Egyetem 

Máté Zöldy 

mate.zoldy@auto.bme.hu  

Adam Nyerges 

adam.nyerges@auto.bme.hu  

P13 National Technical University of Athens - NTUA  Prof. Dimitrios Koulocheris 

dbkoulva@mail.ntua.gr  

Dr. Clio Vossou 

klvossou@mail.ntua.gr  

P14 Universita Degli Studi Dell'aquila   Prof. Michele Anatone 

michele.anatone@univaq.it 

prof. Anna Tozzi 

anna.tozzi@univaq.it 
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 Scientific Committee Members 

 University Representative /   

email 

Deputy (Substitute) /  

email 

P2 Jordan University of Science and Technology  Eng. Salah Abu Yahia 
seabuyahya@just.edu.jo 

Eng. Ruba Hasan 
hasanruba0@gmail.com 

P3 Mutah University LTD  Prof. Mohammad AlMajali 

m_r_almajali@yahoo.com  

Dr. Saif Alnawaiseh 

saif982@mutah.edu.jo  

P4 Tafila Technical University   Dr. Wael Adaileh 
wadaileh@ttu.edu.jo 

Dr. Ali Alahmer 

a.alahmer@ttu.edu.jo  

P5 Al-Balqa Applied University  Dr. Mamoun Smadi 

ma_smadi@yahoo.com  

Prof. Kamel Al-Zboun 

alzboon@bau.edu.jo  

P6 Al-Hussein bin Abdullah II Technical University Dr. Firas Kafieh 

Feras.Kafiah@htu.edu.jo 

Eng. Yousef Okour 

Yousef.Okour@htu.edu.jo 

P7 Applied Science University  Prof. Ayman Abu-Baker 

a_abubaker@asu.edu.jo  

Dr. Mohammad Bani-Khaled 

m_banikhaled@asu.edu.jo  

Dr. Hanan Saleet 

h_saleet@asu.edu.jo  

Eng. Alaa Aldaamsa 

a_aldaamsa@asu.edu.jo  

P8 Al-Zaytoonah University of Jordan   Dr. Nabeel Abu Shaban 

aboshaban65@yahoo.com 

Eng. Eman Abdelhafez 

Eman_eng2006@yahoo.com  

P9 Technische Hochschule Ostwestfalen-LIPPE   Prof. Salman Ajib  

salman.ajib@th-owl.de  

Prof. Holger Borcherding  

holger.borcherding@th-owl.de  

P10 Rheinisch-Westfaelische Technische 

Hochschule Aachen 

Prof. Dirk Uwe Sauer 

DirkUwe.Sauer@isea.rwth-

aachen.de  

Florian Ringbeck 

Florian.Ringbeck@isea.rwth-

aachen.de  

P11 Universidad de la Iglesia de Deusto Entidad 

Religiosa 

Jon Garcia Barruetabeña 

jgarcia.barruetabena@deusto.es 

Ivan Dyukarev 

ivan.dyukarev@deusto.es 

P12 Budapesti Muszaki es Gazdasagtudomanyi 

Egyetem 

Máté Zöldy 

mate.zoldy@auto.bme.hu  

Adam Nyerges 

adam.nyerges@auto.bme.hu  
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Prof. Michele Anatone 
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 Quality Committee Members 

 University Representative /   

email 

Deputy (Substitute) /  

email 

P2 Jordan University of Science and Technology  Prof. Fahmi Abu Al-Rub 
abualrub@just.edu.jo 

Eng. Salah Abu Yahia 
seabuyahya@just.edu.jo 

P3 Mutah University LTD  Prof. Omer Maaitah 

maaitah_noor@hotmail.com  

Dr. Yazeed Al-Sbou 

yazeed1974@gmail.com  

P4 Tafila Technical University  (Co-leader) Dr. Ahmad Mustafa 

a.omar@ttu.edu.jo  

Dr. Ali Alahmer 

a.alahmer@ttu.edu.jo  

P5 Al-Balqa Applied University  Prof. Rebhi Damseh 

rdamseh@yahoo.com 

rdamseh@bau.edu.jo 

Prof. Said Abu Ruman 

saeid.aburomman@bau.edu.jo 

P6 Al-Hussein bin Abdullah II Technical University  Prof. Amjed Al Fahoum 

Amjed.fahoum@htu.edu.jo; 

Amjed.alfahoum.rcap@gmail.com 

Dr. Emad Abdelsalam 

Emad.Abdelsalam@htu.edu.jo 

P7 Applied Science University  Dr. Hanan Saleet 

h_saleet@asu.edu.jo  

Dr. Mohammad Bani-Khaled  

m_banikhaled@asu.edu.jo  

P8 Al-Zaytoonah University of Jordan  (Co-leader) Eng. Eman Abdelhafez 

Eman_eng2006@yahoo.com  

Dr. Loai Dabbour 

loai_dabbour@hotmail.com 

P9 Technische Hochschule Ostwestfalen-LIPPE   Prof. Salman Ajib  

salman.ajib@th-owl.de  

Dr. Sabine Brunklaus 

Sabine.brunklaus@th-owl.de  

P10 Rheinisch-Westfaelische Technische Hochschule 

Aachen 

Prof. Dirk Uwe Sauer 

DirkUwe.Sauer@isea.rwth-

aachen.de  

Florian Ringbeck 

Florian.Ringbeck@isea.rwth-

aachen.de  

P11 Universidad de la Iglesia de Deusto Entidad 

Religiosa (Leader) 

Gloria Zaballa Zaballa 

gloria.zaballa@deusto.es 

Ivan Dyukarev 

ivan.dyukarev@deusto.es 

P12 Budapesti Muszaki es Gazdasagtudomanyi 

Egyetem (Co-leader) 

Máté Zöldy 

mate.zoldy@auto.bme.hu  

Adam Nyerges 
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P13 National Technical University of Athens - NTUA  Dr. Clio Vossou 

klvossou@mail.ntua.gr  

Eng. Theodora Tsiourva 

dtsiourva@naval.ntua.gr 

P14 Universita Degli Studi Dell'aquila   Prof. Anna Tozzi 

anna.tozzi@univaq.it, 

anna.tozzi@gmail.com 

Dr. Massimiliano D'Innocenzo 

massimiliano.dinnocenzo@univaq.it 
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 Dissemination Committee Members 

 University Representative /   

email 

Deputy (Substitute) /  

email 

P2 Jordan University of Science and Technology  Eng. Ruba Hasan 
hasanruba0@gmail.com 

Eng. Salah Abu Yahia 
seabuyahya@just.edu.jo 

P3 Mutah University LTD  (Co-leader) Dr. Saif Alnawaiseh 

saif982@mutah.edu.jo 

Dr. Mohammed Saryreh 

srayreh.2000@gmail.com    

P4 Tafila Technical University   Dr. Ali Alahmer 

a.alahmer@ttu.edu.jo  

Dr. Wael Adaileh 
wadaileh@ttu.edu.jo 

P5 Al-Balqa Applied University  Prof. Said Abu Ruman 

saeid.aburomman@bau.edu.jo 

Ms. Amneh Khrisat 

amnah_khresat@bau.edu.jo  

P6 Al-Hussein bin Abdullah II Technical University 

(Leader) 

Prof. Amjed Al Fahoum 

Amjed.fahoum@htu.edu.jo; 

Amjed.alfahoum.rcap@gmail.com 

Dr. Firas Kafieh 

Feras.Kafiah@htu.edu.jo 

P7 Applied Science University  Eng. Fedaa Yousef 

f_yousef@asu.edu.jo  

Prof. Ayman Abu Baker  

a_abubaker@asu.edu.jo  

P8 Al-Zaytoonah University of Jordan  (Co-leader) Eng. Eman Abdelhafez 

Eman_eng2006@yahoo.com  

Dr. Loai Dabbour 

loai_dabbour@hotmail.com 

P9 Technische Hochschule Ostwestfalen-LIPPE   

(Co-leader) 

Prof. Salman Ajib  

salman.ajib@th-owl.de  

Dr. James O'Reilly  

james.oreilly@th-owl.de 

Mr. Wolfgang Langner 

Wolfgang.langner@th-owl.de  

P10 Rheinisch-Westfaelische Technische Hochschule 

Aachen 

Prof. Dirk Uwe Sauer 

DirkUwe.Sauer@isea.rwth-

aachen.de  

Florian Ringbeck 

Florian.Ringbeck@isea.rwth-

aachen.de  

P11 Universidad de la Iglesia de Deusto Entidad 

Religiosa 

Sara Goitia Ubierna 

sara.goitia@deusto.es 

Ivan Dyukarev 

ivan.dyukarev@deusto.es 
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P12 Budapesti Muszaki es Gazdasagtudomanyi 

Egyetem 

Máté Zöldy 

mate.zoldy@auto.bme.hu  

Adam Nyerges 

adam.nyerges@auto.bme.hu  

P13 National Technical University of Athens - NTUA  Dr. Clio Vossou 

klvossou@mail.ntua.gr 

Eng. Theodora Tsiourva 

dtsiourva@naval.ntua.gr 

P14 Universita Degli Studi Dell'aquila   Dr. Marco Calabrese 

marco.calabrese@univaq.it 

Dr. Massimiliano D'Innocenzo 

massimiliano.dinnocenzo@univaq.it 
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